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LEVER LID PAIL 
 

 

 

Lever lid pails are primarily used for paints, varnishes and wood preservatives. The pail is 
finished to meet your specific requirements, e.g. inside lacquer coating and high quality printing. 

 

 

 

 

 

Article: Lever lid pail out of tinplate 

Sealing:  welded side seam 

 bottom sealed 

 

Inside lacquer  

coating: 

 for solvent-based contents  

without inside lacquer coating 

 for water-based contents (ACL)  

bottom, body and ring with inside lacquer coating 

lid inside film laminated 

 

Carrying device:  wire bail with ball ears 

solvent-based water-based without RID/ADR UN

2 140 162

2,5 140 188

2,5 163 148

3 163 180

3 165 195

Design type approvalNominal

capacity

liter

Contents
Ø

mm

Height

mm


